
GOVERIUMENT OF THE PEOPLES'REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
HEADQUARTERS BORDER GUARD BANGLADESH

COMMUNICATIONS BRANCH, PEELKHANA, DHAKA

Invitation for Tender No 13/2019-20201C8 Dated 05 November 2019

1 Min istryi Division Ministry of Home Affairs/ Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh,
Communications Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.

2 Aoency Border Guard Bangladesh.
a.) Procurinq Entity Narre Director General, Border Guard Banqladesh.
,4 Procuring Entity Code Maintenance Code under Code no 12203 Border Guard

Banqladesh.
5 Procurinq Entitv District Dhaka
6 lnvitation for Wireless Radio and Telephone Multiplexer
7 Invltation Reference No 44.02.1 205.005.01 . 41 2. 1 9. 1 3

8 Date 05 November2019.
(EY tNFOErl/lATlON

9 Procurement N4ethod Open Tender
- U i'l Dlrlc I [,] F0 RnilATl 0 ill

10 Budqet and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh (GOB)

PARTICULAR I NFOR]VIATION

11 Date of Advertisement for Tender 11 November 2019.
12 Last Selilnq Date of Tender 24 November 2019
13 Tender Closinq Date and Time 25 November 2019 at 1200 hours

14 Tender Openinq Date and Time 25 November 2019 at 1230 hours.
15 Name and Address of the Office(s) Address.

a 'Selling of Tender Document Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka

b Receiving of Tender
Document

Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka

C Opening of Tender Document Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka.

'16 Pre-Tender IVleetinq
Place. Date and Time

Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka on 20 November 2019 at 1030 hours

INIFO RMATIOI.U OF TENDERER

17 Experience of Tenderer As per Tender Documents.
to Price of Tender Document Tk. '1000/- (One Thousand) (Non- Refundablq)
19 DETA.ILS

Ser Description of Goods Qtv Details Tender Security
Monev

Duration of
Supplv

Wireless Radio 14 Pai A per Schedule 50,000/- As per deed

Telephone Multiplexer 05 Pair
20 Sample to be provided with the Schedule tender'
PROCURING EI{TITY DETAILS
21 Name of Officer lnviting Tender ASHFAQUER RAHAT SI DDIQU E

22 Desiqnation of Official lnviting Tender Director Communication
23 Address of Official lnviting Tender

and Telephone No
Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communicatlons
Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.Tel: 9650001 Ext 333

24 The procuring entltY res
All proceedings will be regulated as per PPR-2008.

Director Communication
For Director General

,l l2 Paper Circrla( 2A19-2020

1


